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Wef 04 Oct’13

 NATIONAL REGULATORY FOR COMPULSORY SPECIFICATIONS
VEHICLE MODEL DETAILS

FOR THE HOMOLOGATION OF VEHICLES OF CATEGORY L
1.

	APPLICANTS REFERENCE NO.:
	ISSUE DATE:


2.  Vehicle Model Details
	Make:           
	

	Model:          
	

	Category:
	L1
	
	L2
	
	L3
	
	L4
	
	L5
	
	L6
	
	L7
	


3.  Variant Identification and Vehicle Description (use No. 1 for Base variant)
	No.
	Variant Identification
	Vehicle Description
	Change Symbol Ф

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


4.  Typical Vehicle Identification Number(s)
	Variant No.
	Typical Vehicle Identification Number
	Location - Description sufficient to enable observer to read the number
	Change Symbol Ф

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


5.  Typical Engine Number(s)
	Applicable

Variant No.
	Typical Engine Number

(Underline cast characters)
	Location - Description sufficient to enable observer to read the number
	Change Symbol Ф

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


6.  Major Dimensions
	Applicable

Variant No.
	Description

	
	Length
(mm)
	Width

(mm)
	Wheel base

(mm)
	Rear overhang

(mm)
	Height
(mm)
	Track Front
(mm)
	Track Rear
(mm)
	Change Symbol Ф

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: Ф Place change symbol against item revised or added and descried details of design change in section 15.
	APPLICANTS REFERENCE NO.:
	ISSUE DATE:


7.  Seats
	Applicable

Variant 

No.
	Description

	
	Total number of seating
	Change 

Symbol Ф

	
	Standard
	Option 1
	Option 2
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


8.  Mass Data
	Applicable

Variant

No.
	Description

	
	Tare mass of variant

(kg)
	Gross vehicle mass

(kg)
	Gross Axle
Mass – Front

(kg)
	Gross Axle
Mass – Rear

(kg)
	Gross Axle
Mass – Side-car

(kg)
	Change Symbol Ф

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


9.  Transmission Options
	Transmission
	Variant No.-Enter S-Standard, O-Optional
	Change

Symbol

Ø

	Type
	Description
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


10.  Lights and Reflectors - for all variants
	Lights/Reflectors


	Change

Symbol
	Lights/Reflectors
	Change

Symbol

	Description
	Number
	Colour
	Ø
	Description
	Number
	Colour
	Ø

	Main beam
	
	
	
	Stop light
	
	
	

	Dipped beam
	
	
	
	Rear Registration plate light
	
	
	

	Front position light
	
	
	
	Rear position light
	
	
	

	Direction indicator Front
	
	
	
	Rear Retro reflector
	
	
	

	Direction indicator Rear
	
	
	
	Rear Fog Light
	
	
	

	Hazard warning signal
	
	
	
	Reversing Light
	
	
	

	Front Fog Light
	
	
	
	Parking Light
	Front
	
	
	

	Day Running Light
	
	
	
	
	Side
	
	
	

	Side Retro reflector
	
	
	
	
	Rear
	
	
	


Note: Ф Place change symbol against item revised or added and descried details of design change in section 15.
	APPLICANTS REFERENCE NO.:
	ISSUE DATE:


11.  Rear View Mirrors and Mudguard
	Applicable

Variant

No.
	Description (S-Standard, O-Optional, N-Available)
	Change

Symbol

Ф

	
	Fitting of rear view mirrors
	Fitting of Mudguard
	

	
	External

RH side
	External

LH side
	Front
	Rear
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	


12.  Brakes for Major Engine Options
	Variant

No.
	Service Brake*

Mechanical (M)

Hydraulic (HYD)

Other (specify)
	Disc diameter and thickness mm (DI)

Drum diameter and width mm (DR)

Ventilated (V) or

Non-ventilated (N) Brakes
	Power assistance e.g. Full Air

Air over hydraulic

Vac over hydraulic

Hydraulic power

Electric

Others
	Park Brake Type

Mechanical (M) or other (specify)
	Anti-lock system
	Prop valve Load sensing (L)

G valve (G)

Pressure reducing (P)

Pressure limiting (L)
	Change

Symbol

Ф

	
	
	Front
	Rear
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


13.  Tyre and Rim Information
	Tyre
	Tyre Make
	Tyre designation
	Tyre Size -

Front

(mm)
	Tyre Size –

Rear

(mm)
	Variant No. –Enter S– Standard, O- Optional,

N- Not available

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Change

Symbol Ф

	A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	C
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	E
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


14.  Additional General Information
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


Note: Ф Place change symbol against item revised or added and descried details of design change in section 15.
	APPLICANTS REFERENCE NO.:
	ISSUE DATE:


15.  Change Details
	Change

Symbol

Ф
	Description of Change
	Date

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


16.  Photographs

Photographs may be in black and white or in colour and may be of any size between the minimum of 85mm x 50mm and the maximum A4 size. 
Technical specification shall be supplied for new vehicle model and weighbridge certificate for used vehicle.

Photographs shall show a ¾ front - and a ¾ rear view of opposite sides of the vehicle and be identified on the side by make and model.

	REQUIREMENT
	Variant No.
	Change

Symbol

Ф

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	Are two photos of each variant attached

(Enter Y for Yes, N for no)

If No, and it is claimed that the photos of another variant are representative, then indicate that variant number
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: Ф Place change symbol against item revised or added and descried details of design change in section 15.
Signature : Inspector ………………………………………………………..
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